
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-08/09/2025                       LAST DATE- 25/09/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 5040/25 SA 506/19 K S NARWADE 3RD PARTY?

2 4437/25 AA 11/13 ABHAY SAMBRE 33/-

3 5072/25 APL 820/24 S Y RAWATE 26/-

4 5046/25 SA 473/12 S A CHAUDHARI 13/-

5 4887/25 FA 486/07 A P AGRAWAL 6/-

6 V 717/25 WP 799/22 A H JAMAL 6/-

7 5038/25 ABA 596/25 S S SITANI 5/-

8 5013/25 WP 313/22 D R KHAPRE 295/-

9 V 710/25 WP 3624/25 K D PATHADE 3RD PARTY?

10 V 693/25 APL 1126/24 S J SHAH 362/-

11 4793/25 CRI WP 582/25 S S MORE 892/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-09/09/2025                       LAST DATE- 26/09/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 5048/25 FA 631/16 J.B. GANDHI 34/-

2 5054/25 WP 1547/12 K.M. KUTHE 30/-

3 5074/25 WP 739/24 ABHAY SAMBRE 12/-

4 5065/25 APEAL 403/16 SHWETA CHAVHAN 12/-

5 4581/25 WP 5937/18 KIRTI SATPUTE 33/-

6 4869/25 WPST 12650/25 PAWAN P. SARISE 740/-

7 4804/25 SA 311/92 SAMEER V. SOHONI 20/-

8 V 687/25 WP 3540/22 JANVI A. CHOTAI 226/-

9 4720/25 WP 1872/22 ANAND PARCHURE 20/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-10/09/2025                       LAST DATE- 29/09/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 V 737/25 CRI WP 95/25 MADAN PILLAY 20/-

2 4930/25 WP 4105/24 MASOOD SHAREEF 12/-

3 5115/25 CRI WP 284/25 POOJA KATURE 12/-

4 4919/25 WP 2212/05 V S UNDRE 12/- & 3RD PARTY?

5 5090/25 REVN 53/24 M P KARIYA 13/-

6 5109/25 APEAL 585/03 P R AGRAWAL 15/- & 3RD PARTY?

7 5110/25 WP 2254/10 P R AGRAWAL 3RD PARTY?

8 5160/25 CAF 874/21 ASHOK URKUDKAR PARTY NOT MATCH 

9 5116/25 CRI WP 901/24 POOJA KATPURE 82/-

10 4976/25 CP 181/25 D R THAKUR 228/-

11 V 702/25 WP 2149/25 A V BHONSLE 254/-

12 V 701/25 WP 2237/25 A V BHONSLE 26/-

13 3893/25 SA 57/16 M R JOHARAPURKAR 115/-

14 4952/25 SA 749/17 UJJWAL WASNIK 334/- & 3RD PARTY?

15 5128/25 FA 1090/10 M R JOHARAPURKAR FA 196/-

16 5134/25 APL 335/25 CHORGHADE A P 3RD PARTY?



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-11/09/2025                       LAST DATE- 30/09/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 5039/25 WP 4204/19 N S WARULKAR FW

2 5211/25 REVN 24/24 M M AKHTAR 33/-

3 4863/25 FA 643/24 A A RANDIYE 31/-

4 5187/25 SA 467/19 C A JOSHI 26/-

5 4394/25 LPA 152/84 T S CHALAKH 3RD PARTY?

6 5167/25 FA 816/14 K S NARWADE 2/-

7 5169/25 WP 3749/22 N D KHAMBORKAR 97/-

8 5168/25 WP 3748/22 N D KHAMBORKAR 97/-

9 V 741/25 FA 1260/19 N G CHAUBEY POWER?

10 5118/25 FA 1526/08 G R KOTHARI POWER?



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-12/09/2025                       LAST DATE- 01/10/2025

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 5237/25 WP 4891/22 PRAKASH D. MEGHE 41/-

2 5227/25 WP 7421/24 ZEESHAN HAQ 20/-

3 5226/25 WP 6323/24 ZEESHAN HAQ 20/-

4 5102/25 WP 90/24 A.R. DESHPANDE 40/-

5 4935/25 FA 29/22 MANGESH A. KADU 13

6 V 666/25 FA 475/05 ASHISH W. PAUNIKAR 152/-

7 5225/25 WP 4828/23 S.P. BHONGADE 12/-

8 5208/25 WP 6857/15 A.Z. JIBHKATE 12/-

9 5196/25 WP 4747/22 ARUNKUMAR HATTEWAR 61/-

10 5127/25 WP 4222/25 P P JAISWAL 156/-

11 5171/25 WP 4546/25 A.V. KARNAVAT 600/-

12 5096/25 WP 1338/25 TULSHIRAM PATIL 06/-

13 5126/25 WP 4144/25 P P JAISWAL 640/-

14 4652/25 WP 2147/23 VED R. DESHPANDE FW

15 4093/25 SA 52/05 PRETTENCHANDRA WALLI FW

16 4474/25 APPLN 636/04 ARUN V. GAJBHIYE FW


